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MENU



Tiffins (Alpaharam)

IDLY 

GHEE IDLY

SAMBAR IDLY

GUNTUR IDLY

BUTTON IDLY

CARROT IDLY

BEETROOT IDLY

`60

`70

`75

`90

`80

`90

`90

Idly

PLAIN DOSA

ONION DOSA

MASALA DOSA

ONION MASALA DOSA

BUTTER PLAIN DOSA

BUTTER MASALA DOSA

BUTTER ONION DOSA

RAVA DOSA

ONION RAVA DOSA

RAVA MASALA DOSA

ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA

SET DOSA 3 PCS

`85

`100

`100

`110

`100

`120

`120

`100

`120

`120

`130

`130

Dosa

PALAK DOSA

PANEER DOSA

PALAK PANEER DOSA

MUSHROOM DOSA

CORN DOSA

BABY CORN DOSA

GHEE KARAM DOSA

CARROT DOSA

BEETROOT DOSA

70MM DOSA

`140

`160

`160

`160

`160

`160

`130

`120

`120

`200

Special Dosa

*Taxes Extra as Applicable



UTHAPPAM

ONION UTHAPPAM

TOMATO UTHAPPAM

PESARATTU

ONION PESARATTU

UPMA PESARATTU

`100

`120

`120

`110

`130

`130

Pesarattu & Uthappam

POORI WITH 2 CURRIES

VADA

PERUGU VADA

MYSORE BAJJI

CHOLE BHATURA

CHAPATHI WITH 2 CURRIES

PAROTA WITH 2 CURRIES

TOMATO BATH

`120

`80

`110

`90

`190

`120

`120

`90

Poori, Vada & more…

DIBBA ROTTI WITH CHERUKU PANAKAM

POTTIKKALU 2 PCS

CHITTI PESARATLU 3 PCS

AAVIRI KUDUMU

PESARA PUNUGULU 4 PCS

SPECIAL IDLY OF THE DAY (JONNA/ RAGI)

SPECIAL DOSA OF THE DAY (JONNA/ ATUKULU)

RAGI DOSA

RAGI MASALA DOSA

RAGI ONION DOSA

KADAPA YERRA KARAM DOSA

KADAPA PACCHA KARAM DOSA

`150

`80

`130

`120

`100

`100

`120

`120

`140

`140

`150

`150

Telugu Ruchulu

*Taxes Extra as Applicable



SUBBAYYA GARI IDLI

SUBBAYYA GARI DOSA

SUBBAYYA GARI PESARATTU

`120

`200

`200

Subbayya Gari Special Tiffins

BISIBHELE BATH

TOMATO RICE

LEMON RICE

CURD RICE

GHEE PONGAL

`150

`150

`150

`150

`150

South Indian Rice

*Taxes Extra as Applicable

North Indian

TOMATO SHORBA

DHANIYA SHORBA

MUSHROOM SHORBA

`120

`120

`140

Soups

VEG SHEEK KEBAB

MUSHROOM STUFFED KEBAB

MALAI PANEER TIKKA

HARIYALI PANEER TIKKA

ACHARI PANEER TIKKA

PANEER TIKKA

PANEER AFGHANI KEBAB

PANEER ZAFRANI TIKKA

DAHI KE KEBAB

TANDOORI GOBI

TANDOORI BROCCOLI

HARA BHARA KEBAB

`280

`300

`300

`300

`300

`300

`300

`300

`300

`280

`330

`280

Kebabs



VEG  (Kadai, Curry, Do Pyaza, Kolhapuri) 

KOFTA  (Malai, Veg)

BAINGAN  (Fry, Masala)

KAJU MASALA

`220

`240

`220

`270

ALOO

Vegetarian

(Palak, Jeera, Capsicum Dry, Capsicum Masala, 
Mutter, Gobi Dry, Gobi Adraki)

BHINDI  (Masala, Fry, Do Pyaza)

PLAIN PALAK

MUTTER PALAK

`220

`220

`220

`220

Curries

*Taxes Extra as Applicable

PANEER 

KAJU PANEER 

`240

`270

Paneer

MUSHROOM

KAJU MUSHROOM

BABY CORN MASALA

CAPSICUM BABY CORN MASALA

`240

`270

`240

`240

Mushroom & BABY CORN

(Palak, Butter Masala, Tikka Masala Kadai, Makhni, Shahi, Mutter, Do Pyaza)

(Masala, Kadai, Mutter)

DAL
(Tadka, Fry, Palak, Tomato)

DAL MAKHNI

`190

`220

Dal

TANDOORI LACCHA PARATHA (WHOLE WHEAT)

TANDOORI AJWAIN LACCHA PARATHA (WHOLE WHEAT)

PHULKAS (WHOLE WHEAT) - 2 PIECES

TANDOORI ROTI (WHOLE WHEAT)

`50

`55

`30

`35

Rotis & Parathas



GREEN SALAD

CARROT SALAD

BHOONDI RAITA

CARROT RAITA

KHEERA RAITA

ONION RAITA

MASALA PAPAD

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`40

Salads & Raita

BUTTER TANDOORI ROTI (WHOLE WHEAT)

NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

CHEESE NAAN

KULCHA

MASALA KULCHA

`40

`40

`50

`60

`80

`50

`60

*Taxes Extra as Applicable

JEERA RICE

GHEE RICE

VEG PULAO

JEERA RICE

GHEE RICE

VEG PULAO

MUTTER PULAO

PANEER PULAO

MUSHROOM PULAO

KAJU PULAO

VEG DUM BIRYANI

PANEER BIRYANI

MUSHROOM BIRYANI

VEG KOFTA BIRYANI

STEAMED BASMATI RICE 

`200

`200

`240

`200

`200

`240

`240

`280

`280

`300

`240

`280

`280

`280

`150

Biryanis & Pulaos



Chinese

VEG MOMOS 6 PCS

PANEER MOMOS 6 PCS

`200

`250

Momos

VEG SOUP

MUSHROOM SOUP

`120

`140

Soups

(Manchow, Hot & Sour, Clear, Sweet Corn, Lemon Coriander, Thukpa)

(Manchow, Hot & Sour, Clear, Sweet Corn, Lemon Coriander, Thukpa)

VEG SAUCE `210

`230PANEER SAUCE

(Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan, Hot Garlic, Kungpao, Sweet & Sour, White Garlic, Black Pepper, Ginger)

(Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan, Hot Garlic, Kungpao, Sweet & Sour, White Garlic, Black Pepper, Ginger)

`230MUSHROOM SAUCE

(Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan, Hot Garlic, Kungpao, Sweet & Sour, White Garlic, Black Pepper, Ginger)

`230BABY CORN SAUCE

(Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan, Hot Garlic, Kungpao, Sweet & Sour, White Garlic, Black Pepper, Ginger)

GOBI

VEG

ALOO 65

CRISPY CORN

POTATO HONEY CHILLI

`230

`230

Starters (Dry)

`230

`230

`230

(Manchurian, Spring Rolls, Chilly Garlic, Crispy Salt & Pepper, Schezwan, Chilly Basil)

(Manchurian, Chilly, 65)

BABY CORN `260

(Manchurian, Crispy Salt & Pepper, Chilly, 65, Majestic, Shezwan, Honey Chilly, Chilly Basil)

(Manchurian, Chilly, Crispy Salt & Pepper, 65, Honey Chilly, Chilly Basil)

PANEER `260

Sauces (Wet)

*Taxes Extra as Applicable



`230VEG  FRIED RICE

(Schezwan, Shanghai, Chilly Garlic, Hong Kong, Singapore, Burnt Garlic, Manchurian)

`250PANEER FRIED RICE

(Schezwan, Shanghai, Chilly Garlic, Hong Kong, Singapore, Burnt Garlic, Manchurian)

BABY CORN FRIED RICE `250

(Schezwan, Shanghai, Chilly Garlic, Hong Kong, Singapore, Burnt Garlic, Manchurian)

(Schezwan, Shanghai, Chilly Garlic, Hong Kong, Singapore, Burnt Garlic, Manchurian)

MUSHROOM FRIED RICE `250

CHINESE CHOP SUEY `250/ 290

Chop suey

`250PANEER NOODLES

VEG NOODLES `230
(Schezwan, Hakka, Shanghai, Chilly Garlic, Hong Kong, Singapore, Burnt Garlic, Manchurian) 

(Schezwan, Hakka, Shanghai, Chilly Garlic, Hong Kong, Singapore,Burnt Garlic, Manchurian)

MUSHROOM NOODLES `250

`250BABY CORN NOODLES

(Schezwan, Hakka, Shanghai, Chilly Garlic, Hong Kong, Singapore, Burnt Garlic, Manchurian)

(Schezwan, Hakka, Shanghai, Chilly Garlic, Hong Kong, Singapore, Burnt Garlic, Manchurian)

(Veg, Paneer/ Mushroom)

AMERICAN CHOP SUEY `250/ 290
(Veg, Paneer/ Mushroom)

Fried Rice

*Taxes Extra as Applicable

Noodles

`250/ 290

`250/ 290

Thai Curries (served with Steamed Rice)

(Veg, Paneer/ Mushroom

GREEN CURRY

(Veg, Paneer/ Mushroom

RED CURRY



Sizzlers

`350

`400

`400

Veg Sizzler

Paneer Sizzler

Mushroom Sizzler  

Choose Fried Rice or Noodles     

Choose Sauce: Hot Garlic/ Manchurian/ Schezwan/ Black Pepper

GULAB JAMUN 

RASAGOLLA

RASMALAI

MALPUA

`50

`50

`60

`60

Desserts

WATER BOTTLE

SOFT DRINKS

BUTTER MILK

LASSI

BADAM MILK/ PISTA MILK/ SPECIAL MILK

`20

`50

`50

`60

`60

Drinks

*Taxes Extra as Applicable



In 1955, Shree Subbayya Garu started it in Kakinada, AP as a 
small mess to provide meals a just Rs. 50 paisa. His immense 
efforts, home-like hospitality and of course the love for the art of 
cooking soon spread far & wide and this tiny mess evolved into 
the Legendary Subbayya Gari Hotel.

www.subbayyagarihotel.in
Follow us 

KAKINADA | HYDERABAD | VISAKHAPATNAM | 
VIJAYAWADA | BENGALURU | SURYAPET

R
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